

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUIT NO. 786 OF 1994

The United Church Board for World Ministries & Ors. ..Vs.. The
Municipal Corporation of Greater Bombay & Ors.

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of appearances, Court's orders or directions & Registrar's orders.	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Kiran Gandhi I/by. M/s. Little & Co. for
Plaintiffs.

Mr. Ravi Shirsikar a/w Ms. Sayali Apte for
Defendant Nos. 1 and 2.

CORAM : K. K. TATED, J.
DATE : AUGUST 21, 2017.

P.C. :

. Heard learned Counsel for parties.

2. At the request of learned Counsel for
Defendants, matter to appear on board on 18th
September, 2017.

(K.K.TATED, J.)